Introduction
 apan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. (JAE) is an international
 manufacturer and supplier of electronic components and
systems.   For over four decades, JAE has provided the electronics
industry with solutions to complex design requirements.  Since its
founding, the Company has strived to contribute to society through
market-driven, technology-based global business operations under the
philosophy:  “Technology to Inspire Innovation.”

14
Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION - Base
Series
Base Side
B - with Boss
Plating
 2 - 0.3µm min. Gold plating over Nickel
Embossed Tape
 E1000 - 1,000 pcs/reel
  PX20       B         B         2   -    E1000
PX20/22 SERIES CONNECTORS
Host Connector for PCMCIA Express Card
ORDERING INFORMATION - Slot
Series
Slot Type
 F - Combo Slot
 S - Single
S - Standard
R - Reverse
Button Position
 R - Right
 L - Left
Standoff Height - 1.5mm
Nut Type
 H, K - with
 N - without
Modification Code
Plating
   PX20  -   F   S   R    15   H -  C   2
Connector Profile (Ref.)
60.4